
     
 

 
St. Thomas’ College, Dehradun 

Junior School  
 

Final Examinations Time-Table February/March, 2018 
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 DATE SUBJECT 

Monday, 12th February, 2018 GENERAL KNOWLEDGE 

Thursday, 15th February, 2018 HINDI DICTATION 

Friday, 16th February, 2018 ENGLISH DICTATION / ART 
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Friday, 23rd February, 2018 HINDI  

24th February, 25th February, 26th February & 27th February, 2018 – HOLIDAYS 

Wednesday, 28th February, 2018 MATHEMATICS 

1st March, 2nd March, 3rd March, 4th March, 5th March, 6th March & 7th March, 2018 - HOLIDAYS 

Thursday, 8th March, 2018 GEOGRAPHY 

Friday, 9th March, 2018 HISTORY 

10th March, 2017, 11th March & 12th March, 2018 – HOLIDAYS 

Tuesday, 13th March, 2018 SCIENCE  

Wednesday, 14th March, 2018 – HOLIDAY 

Thursday, 15th March, 2018 ENGLISH LANGUAGE 

Friday, 16th March, 2018 - HOLIDAY 

Saturday, 17th M arch, 2018 ENGLISH LITERATURE 

 
 
 

 
  Date: 29th January, 2018         Mrs. J. Shepherd 

(Junior School Supervisor) 


